
Lane Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Series

1 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 GARDEN CITY 134 132 116 145 108 121 756

4 TOPEKA SEAMAN 128 132 198 136 122 152 868

5 OLATHE NORTH 110 71 113 116 120 80 610

6 LANSING 118 105 163 106 117 147 756

7 BONNER SPRINGS 95 98 112 89 107 122 623

8 OLATHE WEST 127 111 134 139 123 155 789

9 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 WELLSVILLE/EUDORA 76 94 89 98 93 70 520

12 OP - BVN 104 107 101 101 126 104 643

13 SM SOUTH 126 128 90 89 88 87 608

14 GODDARD/EISENHOWER 187 143 170 107 137 156 900

15 OLATHE EAST 118 122 135 133 131 156 795

16 SM EAST 107 130 113 78 109 105 642

17 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 TOPEKA WASHBURN 136 113 127 120 113 132 741

20 OLATHE SOUTH 97 83 72 120 79 75 526

21 LAWRENCE 84 77 89 77 75 92 494

22 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Standings Team Series

1st GODDARD/EISENHOWER 900

2nd TOPEKA SEAMAN 868

3rd OLATHE EAST 795

4th OLATHE WEST 789

5th LANSING 756 (163)

6th GARDEN CITY 756 (145)

7th TOPEKA WASHBURN 741

8th OP - BVN 643

9th SM EAST 642

10th BONNER SPRINGS 623

11th OLATHE NORTH 610

12th SM SOUTH 608

13th OLATHE SOUTH 526

14th WELLSVILLE/EUDORA 520

15th LAWRENCE 494

16th VACANT 0

17th VACANT 0

18th VACANT 0

19th VACANT 0

20th VACANT 0

21st VACANT 0

22nd VACANT 0

23rd VACANT 0

24th VACANT 0


